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Menu Calendar Nutrient Analysis Report - June, 2017
Site: ALL
Dlaie: 06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017

Item Name Planned FE Fat (g) | Sfat (g) Na Carb Pro (9g)
(Serving Size) Qty (Kcal) (mg) (g)

Breakfast Elementary
B Thursday -
ServingDate:
06/01/2017

Egg Cheese Sandwich - 90 190.00 9.50 3.88 390.00 17.50 7.75
LR-1124 (1 ea.)

Red Apples - LR-1030 0 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00
(1 ea.)

Applesauce - LR-1017 70 51.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 13.80 0.20
(1/2 c.)

Banana - LR-1032 (1 0 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 1.00
ea.)

Variety of Juices - LR- 90 60.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 14.60 0.10
1118 (1 ea.)

Oranges, Fresh - LR- 0 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 1.00
1069 (1 ea.)

1% White Milk - LR- 1 110.00 2.50 1.50 130.00 13.00 8.00
1116 (1 ea.)

Chocolate Milk - LR- 99 120.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 20.00 8.00
1103 (1 ea.)

Strawberry Milk - LR- 0 110.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 19.00 8.00
1104 (1 ea.)

Breakfast Elementary
B Friday -
ServingDate:
06/02/2017

French Toast Sticks - 80/ 160.00 4.00 1.00/ 300.00  24.00 8.00
LR-1046 (3 ea.)

Red Apples - LR-1030 0 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00
(1 ea.)

Banana - LR-1032 (1 0 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00 1.00
ea.)

Variety of Juices - LR- 90 60.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 14.60 0.10
1118 (1 ea.)

Oranges, Fresh - LR- 0 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 1.00
1069 (1 ea.)

Raisins - LR-1099 (1 100 133.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 32.00 1.00
ea.)

1% White Milk - LR~ 1 110.00 2.50 1.50 130.00 13.00 8.00
1116 (1 ea.)

Chocolate Milk - LR- 99 120.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 20.00 8.00
1103 (1 ea.)

Strawberry Milk - LR- 0 110.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 19.00 8.00
1104 (1 ea.)
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Site: ALL
Date: 06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017

Item Name Planned
(Serving Size) Qty

FE
(Kcal)

Fat (g)

Sfat (g)

(mg)

Carb
(9)

Pro (g)

Breakfast Elementary
C Monday -
ServingDate:
06/05/2017

Egg Cheese Biscuit - 90
LR-1045 (1 ea.)

Red Apples - LR-1030 50
(1 ea.)

Bananas, Raw - 0
ISR1002 (1 ea.)

Variety of Juices - LR- 90
1118 (1 ea.)

Oranges, Fresh - LR- 0
1069 (1 ea.)
1% White Milk - LR- 1
1116 (1 ea.)

Chocolate Milk - LR- 99
1103 (1 ea.)

Strawberry Milk - LR- 0
1104 (1 ea.)

204.00

65.00

72.09

60.00

60.00

110.00

120.00

110.00

10.00

0.00

0.27

0.00

0.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

5.40

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

462.00

0.00

0.81

12.00

0.00

130.00

180.00

125.00

22.00

18.00

18.50

14.60

15.00

13.00

20.00

19.00

6.00

0.00

0.88

1.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Breakfast Elementary
C Tuesday -
ServingDate:
06/06/2017

Blueberry Muffin - LR- 90
1027 (1 ea.)

Red Apples - LR-1030 0
(1 ea.)

Banana - LR-1032 (1 0
ea.)

Variety of Juices - LR- 90
1118 (1 ea.)

Oranges, Fresh - LR- 0
1069 (1 ea.)

Peaches Diced - LR- 80
1306 (1/2 c.)
1% White Milk - LR- 1
1116 (1 ea.)

Chocolate Milk - LR- 99
1103 (1 ea.)

Strawberry Milk - LR- 0
1104 (1 ea.)

160.00

65.00

105.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

110.00

120.00

110.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

120.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

5.00

130.00

180.00

125.00

26.00

18.00

27.00

14.60

15.00

16.00

13.00

20.00

19.00

3.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
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Site: ALL

Date: 06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017

Item Name
(Serving Size)

Planned
Qty

FE
(Kcal)

Fat (g)

Sfat (g)

(mg)

Carb
(9)

Pro (g)

Breakfast Elementary
C Wednesday -
ServingDate:
06/07/2017

Cinnamon Roll - LR~
1040 (1 ea.)

Red Apples - LR-1030
(1 ea.)

Banana - LR-1032 (1
ea.)

Variety of Juices - LR-
1118 (1 ea.)

Oranges, Fresh - LR-
1069 (1 ea.)
1% White Milk - LR-
1116 (1 ea.)

Chocolate Milk - LR-
1103 (1 ea.)

Strawberry Milk - LR-
1104 (1 ea.)

95

95

90

99

210.00

65.00

105.00

60.00

60.00

110.00

120.00

110.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

230.00

0.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

130.00

180.00

125.00

32.00

18.00

27.00

14.60

15.00

13.00

20.00

19.00

5.00

0.00

1.00

1.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Legend

(M) - Missing Nutrient Values

Report Selections
Meal Type: Breakfast

Site Group: Elementary
Menu Line: Regular Breakfast

Serving Group: K-5

Nutrients Option: Expanded
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